NATIONAL Scenees

Engineering

/\C/\D EM I ES Medicine

Committee Agenda

Impacts of Alternative Compensation Methods on Truck Driver Retention and Safety

Fourth Meeting
Keck Building — Room 209

500 Fifth Street NW, Washington, DC 20001

May 16-17, 2023

Tuesday, May 16

OPEN SESSION

Zoom Link:
https://nasem.zoom.us/j/95981919592?pwd=WTIlabWpSTHNjWVI5SDczZIIWVO0VIQT09

8:30

8:40

9:40

10:40

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

2:30

Chair’s Welcome & Introductions

American Bus Association, President/CEO

DePaul University, Professor

BREAK

National Private Trucking Council, Executive Vice President
LUNCH

Owner-Operator Independent Drivers Association

OOIDA, Board of Directors
OOIDA, Board of Directors
OOIDA, Life Member

CDL Drivers Unlimited, Founding Council Members

Adjourn Open Session

TRANSPORTATION RESEARCH BOARD

B. Starr McMullen
Peter Pantuso

Joe Schwieterman

Tom Moore

Doug Smith
Bryan Spoon
Stu Hochfelder

Lee & Lisa Schmitt




	Tuesday, May 16

