

Committee Agenda Impacts of Alternative Compensation Methods on Truck Driver Retention and Safety Fourth Meeting

Keck Building – Room 209 500 Fifth Street NW, Washington, DC 20001 May 16-17, 2023

Tuesday, May 16

OPEN SESSION

Zoom Link:

https://nasem.zoom.us/j/95981919592?pwd=WTlabWpSTHNjWVl5SDczZllWV0VIQT09

8:30	Chair's Welcome & Introductions	B. Starr McMullen
8:40	American Bus Association, President/CEO	Peter Pantuso
9:40	DePaul University, Professor	Joe Schwieterman
10:40	BREAK	
11:00	National Private Trucking Council, Executive Vice President	Tom Moore
12:00	LUNCH	
1:00	Owner-Operator Independent Drivers Association	
	OOIDA, Board of Directors	Doug Smith
	OOIDA, Board of Directors	Bryan Spoon
	OOIDA, Life Member	Stu Hochfelder
2:00	CDL Drivers Unlimited, Founding Council Members	Lee & Lisa Schmitt
2:30	Adjourn Open Session	

